PMR780SN 60 780
PMR400UN 30 400 480 580
PMR370XN 30 370 550
PMR290XN 20 290 460
PMR280UN 20 280 360 460
S e m i c o n d u c t o r s
As the industry-wide trend for smaller, more efficient products continues,
Philips Semiconductors is leading the way in PowerMOS solutions.Available
as 20 V, 30 V and 60 V µTrenchMOS devices in the ultra-compact SOT416